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Mathwig, Gerwin (059)

Betreff: open Measured Data Management - 2nd Annual Meeting 2016
Termin-/Besprechungsort: Stuttgart, Mercedesstrasse 130/6, Treppenhaus 1, 4. OG 

Beginn: Mo 18.07.2016 10:00
Ende: Mo 18.07.2016 16:00

Serientyp: (Keine Angabe)

Besprechungsstatus: Besprechungsorganisation

Organisation: Mathwig, Gerwin (059)
Erforderliche Teilnehmer: Sven.Wittig@AUDI.DE; Ulrich Bleicher (Ulrich.Bleicher@bmw.de); 

'jhobelsberger@muellerbbm-vas.de'; Hans-Georg Swolana; Hans-Joachim 
Bothe; Hans-Jörg Kremer; 'christian.rechner@audi.de'; stefan.ebeling@bmw.de; 
andreas.benzing@canoo.com; Eclipse Foundation Membership (096-NPM); 
Krenner, Christian (christian.krenner@audi.de); 'hans-dirk.walter@canoo.com'; 
'thomas6.schmidt@audi.de'; 'michael.schwarzbach@bmw.de'; 
'stefan.bogenrieder@de.bertrandt.com'; 'andreas.egen@de.bertrandt.de'; 
'ralph.mueller@eclipse.org'; 'jhelming@eclipsesource.com'; 
'stefan.holz@gigatronik.com'; 'lothar.wendehals@itemis.de'; 
'tobias.berghaus@piterion.com'; 'shahin.khazanbeik@piterion.com'; 
'swartini@muellerbbm-vas.de'; 'cgrobauer@muellerbbm-vas.de'; 
d.rapf@science-computing.de; 'Shailesh.Saraph@tatatechnologies.com'; 
'gunnar@wagenknecht.org'; Wege, Christian (096); Steiert, Hans-Peter (059); 
Andreas.Egen@DE.BERTRANDT.com; Sibylle Peter; andres.almiray@canoo.com; 
'Fiedler, Lars'; Sablon, Gert (gert.sablon@siemens.com); Klingebiel, Felix 
(felix.klingebiel@siemens.com); Alexander Nehmer; Dr. Bernd Armbruster; 
'ralf.noerenberg@highqsoft.de'; Pietzsch, Silke; 
susann.herrmann@de.bertrandt.com; alexej.stolipin@piterion.com; 
stefan.beese@de.bertrandt.com; Boehm, Christoph a. (059); 
sebastian.dirsch@gigatronik.com; Abthoff@norcom.de

Optionale Teilnehmer: 'viktor.stoehr@gigatronik.com'; 'c.weyermann@peak-solution.de'; 
d.rapf@science-computing.de; 'Gold, Walter'; Holger Kremß; Schweickhardt, 
Frank (059)

 
Dear all, 
 
I’m very happy to invite you to our second annual meeting 2016. 
 

Important: Please send me your participation in the meeting soon for registration! (July, 12.) 
 
Agenda: 
 
Welcome and organizational matters                   Gerwin 
 
Annual report of the steering committee           Gerwin 
Report/Vision from the AC      Andreas 
Report/Vision from the QC      Michael 
Vision/Milestones 2016‐2017   5*5 Min.               Driver (Audi, BMW, Daimler, Müller BBM, Siemens) 
 
Lunch 
 
Committee structure and elections 
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Designation head of electoral management     Gerwin 
Candidates for the committee‐elections            leader of election 
Elections                                                                           leader of election 
             Steering committee                                        leader of election 
             Architecture committee                               leader of election 
             Quality committee                                          leader of election 
Elect the speakers per committee                        SC, AC, QC 
Plenum: result of elections                                      speaker of SC, AC, QC 
Project structure of the WG                                    Project managers 
Documentation of new structure WG                 leader of election 

 
Next meeting                                                                new speaker of SC 
Close the meeting                                                       new speaker of SC 
 
 
Kind regards 
 
Gerwin 
Tel. +49 1608 607 608 


